Recei ved: 07/16/ 2015

DSCI, LLC
P.S.C. NO 1-Local Exchange Tariff
Effective Date: 9/01/2015

St at us:

Ef fective Date:

Leaf: 124
Revision: 0
Superseding revision:

7 Business Network Switched Services (cont’d)

7.2 Service Descriptions and Rates (cont’d)

7.2.1 Basic Business Line Service (cont’d)

c. Message Rate Basic Business Line Service (cont’d)

2. Recurring and Nonrecurring Charges (cont’d)

Custom Calling Features:

Three Way Calling/Call Hold
Call Forwarding
Call Waiting/Cancel Call Waiting
Distinctive Ringing
1st Additional Number
2nd Additional Number
Regular Multiline Hunting
Speed Calling
8 Number List
30 Number List

CLASS Features

Call ID
Automatic Redial
Automatic Recall

Customer Originate Trace (per use)

3. Message Usage Charges
Per Message

(per line, per month)

$11.62
$8.48
$13.35

$10.53
$11.50

$7.70
$11.62

(per line, per month)
$12.00
$6.75
$6.75
$1.50

$.036 per minute
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