DSCI, LLC
P.S.C. NO 1-Local Exchange Tariff
Effective Date: 9/01/2015
Leaf: 124
Revision: 0
Superseding revision:

7 Business Network Switched Services (cont'd)

- 7.2 Service Descriptions and Rates (cont'd)
 - 7.2.1 Basic Business Line Service (cont'd)
 - c. Message Rate Basic Business Line Service (cont'd)
 - 2. Recurring and Nonrecurring Charges (cont'd)

Custom Calling Features:	(per line, per month)

Three Way Calling/Call Hold	\$11.62
Call Forwarding	\$8.48
Call Waiting/Cancel Call Waiting	\$13.35
Distinctive Ringing	
1st Additional Number	\$10.53
2nd Additional Number	\$11.50
Regular Multiline Hunting	\$
Speed Calling	
8 Number List	\$7.70
30 Number List	\$11.62

CLASS Features (per line, per month)

Call ID	\$12.00
Automatic Redial	\$6.75
Automatic Recall	\$6.75
Customer Originate Trace (per use)	\$1.50

3. Message Usage Charges

Per Message \$.036 per minute

Issued By: Sean Dandley, CEO, 303 Wyman Street Suite 350, Waltham, MA, 02451